
9.XII.2014 (TUESDAY)

Doors Open - 7:30 am

Team Captain Meetings - 7:45 am - Main Hall

discipline category round round time start discipline category round round time start

17 JAZZ DANCE small groups children QF 01:00:00 08:00:00 55 MODERN solo female juniors 1st 02:45:00 08:00:00

7 JAZZ DANCE solo male children F 00:21:00 09:00:00 2 BALLET/POINTE duos mini kids F 00:06:00 10:45:00

14 MODERN formations children SF 00:56:00 09:21:00 32 MODERN small groups juniors 1st 01:52:00 10:51:00

6 BALLET/POINTE duos children F 00:18:00 10:17:00 15 MODERN solo female mini kids QF 00:45:00 12:43:00

14 BALLET/POINTE small groups juniors SF 00:49:00 10:35:00 24. MODERN small groups juniors QF 01:24:00 13:28:00

5 BALLET/POINTE solo male children F 00:15:00 11:24:00 12. MODERN solo female mini kids SF 00:36:00 14:52:00

2 BALLET/POINTE small groups mini kids F 00:07:00 11:39:00 2 MODERN solo male mini kids F 00:06:00 15:28:00

8 BALLET/POINTE small groups children SF 00:28:00 11:46:00 6. MODERN solo female mini kids F 00:18:00 15:34:00

13 JAZZ DANCE solo female mini kids SF 00:39:00 12:14:00 17 JAZZ DANCE formations children QF 01:08:00 15:52:00

6. BALLET/POINTE small groups children F 00:21:00 12:53:00 01:00:00 17:00:00

7 JAZZ DANCE solo female mini kids F 00:21:00 13:14:00 21 MODERN small groups children QF 01:13:30 18:00:00

01:00:00 13:35:00 10 MODERN solo male children SF 00:30:00 19:13:30

27 JAZZ DANCE solo female children QF 01:21:00 14:35:00 5 BALLET/POINTE solo female mini kids F 00:15:00 19:43:30

2 MODERN small groups mini kids F 00:07:00 15:56:00 6. MODERN solo male children F 00:18:00 19:58:30

14. JAZZ DANCE solo female children SF 00:42:00 16:03:00 12. MODERN small groups children SF 00:42:00 20:16:30

3 MODERN formations mini kids F 00:12:00 16:45:00 00:10:00 20:58:30

7. JAZZ DANCE solo female children F 00:21:00 16:57:00 26 MODERN duos children QF 01:18:00 21:08:30

1 JAZZ DANCE formations mini kids F 00:04:00 17:18:00 1 PRODUCTIONS F 00:10:00 22:26:30

21 BALLET/POINTE solo female children QF 01:06:00 17:22:00 00:10:00 22:36:30

5 JAZZ DANCE small groups mini kids F 00:17:30 18:28:00 22:46:30

00:25:00 18:45:30 TOTAL TIME 14:46:30

12 BALLET/POINTE solo female children SF 00:36:00 19:10:30

13 JAZZ DANCE solo male juniors SF 00:39:00 19:46:30

6. BALLET/POINTE solo female children F 00:18:00 20:25:30

7. JAZZ DANCE solo male juniors F 00:21:00 20:43:30

6 BALLET/POINTE small groups adults F 00:21:00 21:04:30

4 MINIPRODUCTIONS F 00:40:00 21:25:30

00:30:00 22:05:30

22:35:30

TOTAL TIME 14:35:30

14th World Danceweek in Mikolajki Poland

- IDO World Championships Jazz dance, Modern, & Ballet-pointe

Awards ceremony (6 finals) + LUNCH BREAK

Awards ceremony (3 finals) + LUNCH BREAK

Awards ceremony (4 finals)

Awards ceremony (5 finals)

Awards ceremony (2 finals)

DANCE ROOM 1 - MAIN HALL - FLOOR 6 DANCE ROOM 2 - SECOND HALL - FLOOR 6

Awards ceremony (1 finals)

All times given are subject to changes according actual starts and delays. Errors possible!                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Dancers must inform themselves about the running schedule and be ready at least 45 minutes prior to their dance.



10.XII.2014 (WEDNESDAY)

Doors Open - 7:30 am

Team Captain Meetings - 7:45 am - Main Hall

discipline category round round time start discipline category round round time start

12 JAZZ DANCE small groups children SF 00:42:00 08:00:00 48 JAZZ DANCE solo female juniors 1st 02:24:00 08:00:00

7. BALLET/POINTE small groups juniors F 00:28:00 08:42:00 39 MODERN solo female adults 1st 01:57:00 10:24:00

6. JAZZ DANCE small groups children F 00:24:00 09:10:00 24. JAZZ DANCE solo female juniors QF 01:12:00 12:21:00

2 BALLET/POINTE formations mini kids F 00:08:00 09:34:00 28. MODERN solo female juniors QF 01:24:00 13:33:00

16 JAZZ DANCE duos children QF 00:48:00 09:42:00 01:00:00 14:57:00

4 BALLET/POINTE formations children F 00:16:00 10:30:00 14. MODERN solo female juniors SF 00:36:00 15:57:00

12. JAZZ DANCE duos children SF 00:36:00 10:46:00 14. MODERN duos children SF 00:42:00 16:33:00

13 MODERN solo male juniors SF 00:39:00 11:22:00 7. MODERN solo female juniors F 00:18:00 17:15:00

6. JAZZ DANCE duos children F 00:18:00 12:01:00 00:10:00 17:33:00

7. MODERN formations children F 00:28:00 12:19:00 12. JAZZ DANCE formations children SF 00:48:00 17:43:00

01:00:00 12:47:00 00:05:00 18:31:00

33 MODERN solo female children 1st 01:39:00 13:47:00 6. JAZZ DANCE formations children F 00:24:00 18:36:00

00:05:00 15:26:00 12. MODERN small groups juniors SF 00:42:00 19:00:00

24. MODERN solo female children QF 01:12:00 15:31:00 00:10:00 19:42:00

7. MODERN solo male juniors F 00:21:00 16:43:00 19:52:00

3 BALLET/POINTE formations adults F 00:15:00 17:04:00 TOTAL TIME 11:52:00

17 JAZZ DANCE formations juniors QF 01:25:00 17:19:00

34 JAZZ DANCE solo female adults 1st 01:42:00 18:44:00

4 BALLET/POINTE formations juniors F 00:20:00 20:26:00

00:30:00 20:46:00

21:16:00

TOTAL TIME 13:16:00

DANCE ROOM 1 - MAIN HALL - FLOOR 6 DANCE ROOM 2 - SECOND HALL - FLOOR 6

LUNCH BREAK

BREAK

Awards ceremony (6 finals) + LUNCH BREAK

Awards ceremony (1 finals)

14th World Danceweek in Mikolajki Poland

- IDO World Championships Jazz dance, Modern, & Ballet-pointe

BREAK

Awards ceremony (3 finals)

All times given are subject to changes according actual starts and delays. Errors possible!                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Dancers must inform themselves about the running schedule and be ready at least 45 minutes prior to their dance.

Awards ceremony (1 finals)



11.XII.2014 (THURSDAY)

Doors Open - 7:30 am

Team Captain Meetings - 7:45 am - Main Hall

discipline category round round time start discipline category round round time start

32 JAZZ DANCE small groups juniors 1st 01:52:00 08:00:00 39 MODERN duos juniors 1st 01:57:00 08:00:00

12. MODERN solo female children SF 00:36:00 09:52:00 00:05:00 09:57:00

24. JAZZ DANCE small groups juniors QF 01:24:00 10:28:00 24. MODERN duos juniors QF 01:12:00 10:02:00

2 JAZZ DANCE duos mini kids F 00:06:00 11:52:00 00:05:00 11:14:00

17 BALLET/POINTE solo female juniors QF 00:51:00 11:58:00 12. MODERN duos juniors SF 00:36:00 11:19:00

6. MODERN solo female children F 00:18:00 12:49:00 7. MODERN duos children F 00:21:00 11:55:00

3 MODERN duos mini kids F 00:09:00 13:07:00 6. MODERN duos juniors F 00:18:00 12:16:00

01:00:00 13:16:00 6. MODERN small groups children F 00:21:00 12:34:00

12. BALLET/POINTE solo female juniors SF 00:36:00 14:16:00 01:00:00 12:55:00

00:05:00 14:52:00 36 JAZZ DANCE duos juniors 1st 01:48:00 13:55:00

6. BALLET/POINTE solo female juniors F 00:18:00 14:57:00 21 JAZZ DANCE small groups adults QF 01:13:30 15:43:00

00:10:00 15:15:00 24. JAZZ DANCE duos juniors QF 01:12:00 16:56:30

12. JAZZ DANCE formations juniors SF 01:00:00 15:25:00 12. JAZZ DANCE small groups adults SF 00:42:00 18:08:30

24. JAZZ DANCE solo female adults QF 01:12:00 16:25:00 12. JAZZ DANCE duos juniors SF 00:36:00 18:50:30

24 MODERN formations juniors QF 01:30:00 17:37:00 24. MODERN solo female adults QF 01:12:00 19:26:30

12 JAZZ DANCE formations adults SF 01:00:00 19:07:00 6. MODERN small groups juniors F 00:21:00 20:38:30

26 MODERN small groups adults QF 01:31:00 20:07:00 6. JAZZ DANCE duos juniors F 00:18:00 20:59:30

21:38:00 00:15:00 21:17:30

TOTAL TIME 13:08:00 21:32:30

TOTAL TIME 13:32:30

All times given are subject to changes according actual starts and delays. Errors possible!                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Dancers must inform themselves about the running schedule and be ready at least 45 minutes prior to their dance.

14th World Danceweek in Mikolajki Poland

- IDO World Championships Jazz dance, Modern, & Ballet-pointe

Awards ceremony (4 finals) + LUNCH BREAK

Awards ceremony (2 finals)

DANCE ROOM 1 - MAIN HALL - FLOOR 6 DANCE ROOM 2 - SECOND HALL - FLOOR 6

BREAK

BREAK

Awards ceremony (3 finals) + LUNCH BREAK

Awards ceremony (1 final)

BREAK



12.XII.2014 (FRIDAY)

Doors Open - 7:30 am

Team Captain Meetings - 7:45 am - Main Hall

discipline category round round time start

32 MODERN duos adults 1st 01:36:00 08:00:00

22 MODERN solo male adults QF 01:06:00 09:36:00

12. JAZZ DANCE small groups juniors SF 00:42:00 10:42:00

14. JAZZ DANCE solo male adults SF 00:42:00 11:24:00

2 MODERN formations adults 2 F 00:10:00 12:06:00

7. JAZZ DANCE solo male adults F 00:21:00 12:16:00

12. JAZZ DANCE solo female adults SF 00:36:00 12:37:00

6. JAZZ DANCE formations juniors F 00:30:00 13:13:00

18 MODERN formations adults QF 01:30:00 13:43:00

01:00:00 15:13:00

12. MODERN solo male adults SF 00:36:00 16:13:00

12. MODERN formations juniors SF 01:00:00 16:49:00

12. MODERN formations adults SF 01:00:00 17:49:00

12. JAZZ DANCE solo female juniors SF 00:36:00 18:49:00

6. JAZZ DANCE solo female adults F 00:18:00 19:25:00

14. MODERN small groups adults SF 00:49:00 19:43:00

7. MODERN small groups adults F 00:24:30 20:32:00

6. JAZZ DANCE small groups adults F 00:24:00 20:56:30

1 JAZZ DANCE small groups adults 2 F 00:04:00 21:20:30

6. JAZZ DANCE formations adults F 00:30:00 21:24:30

00:40:00 21:54:30

22:34:30

TOTAL TIME 14:34:30

All times given are subject to changes according actual starts and delays. Errors possible!                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Dancers must inform themselves about the running schedule and be ready at least 45 minutes prior to their dance.

14th World Danceweek in Mikolajki Poland

- IDO World Championships Jazz dance, Modern, & Ballet-pointe

Awards ceremony (5 finals)

DANCE ROOM 1 - MAIN HALL - FLOOR 6

Awards ceremony (3 finals) + LUNCH BREAK



13.XII.2014 (SATURDAY)

Doors Open - 8:30 am

discipline category round round time start discipline category round round time start

14 BALLET/POINTE solo female adults SF 00:42:00 09:00:00 24. MODERN duos adults QF 01:12:00 09:00:00

6. MODERN solo male adults F 00:18:00 09:42:00 15 BALLET/POINTE duos juniors QF 00:45:00 10:12:00

7. BALLET/POINTE solo female adults F 00:21:00 10:00:00 12. MODERN duos adults SF 00:36:00 10:57:00

2 BALLET/POINTE solo male adults F 00:06:00 10:21:00 12. BALLET/POINTE duos juniors SF 00:36:00 11:33:00

6. JAZZ DANCE solo female juniors F 00:18:00 10:27:00 6. MODERN duos adults F 00:18:00 12:09:00

9 BALLET/POINTE duos adults SF 00:27:00 10:45:00 6. BALLET/POINTE duos juniors F 00:18:00 12:27:00

4 BALLET/POINTE solo male juniors F 00:12:00 11:12:00 00:10:00 12:45:00

26 JAZZ DANCE duos adults QF 01:18:00 11:24:00 12:55:00

12. MODERN solo female adults SF 00:36:00 12:42:00

1 MODERN small groups adults 2 F 00:04:00 13:18:00 TOTAL TIME 03:55:00

13. JAZZ DANCE duos adults SF 00:39:00 13:22:00

00:40:00 14:01:00

14:41:00

TOTAL TIME PART 1 05:41:00

18:00:00

00:30:00

6. JAZZ DANCE small groups juniors F 00:21:00 18:30:00

6. BALLET/POINTE duos adults F 00:18:00 18:51:00

6. MODERN solo female adults F 00:18:00 19:09:00

2 JAZZ DANCE formations adults 2 F 00:10:00 19:27:00

7. JAZZ DANCE duos adults F 00:21:00 19:37:00

6. MODERN formations juniors F 00:30:00 19:58:00

6. MODERN formations adults F 00:30:00 20:28:00

00:45:00 20:58:00

21:43:00

GALA TOTAL TIME 03:33:00

1. Parade of all countries                                                                               

(20 person per country - NO MORE!!! )                                                        

2. Judges introduction

All times given are subject to changes according actual starts and delays. Errors possible!                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Dancers must inform themselves about the running schedule and be ready at least 45 minutes prior to their dance.

DANCE ROOM 1 - MAIN HALL - FLOOR 6 DANCE ROOM 2 - SECOND HALL - FLOOR 6

Awards ceremony (2 finals)

Awards ceremony (6 finals)

Awards ceremony (7 finals)

LUNCH BREAK

GALA                                                                            

all nations, all dancers, judges, coaches
OPENING GALA

LUNCH BREAK

14th World Danceweek in Mikolajki Poland

- IDO World Championships Jazz dance, Modern, & Ballet-pointe


